
EATONS PREDICTOR 9230

EATONS MISS SQUARE 4739

EATONS MISS SQUARE 5608

EATONS ACHIEVER 2082

EATONS MAIN LINE 9125

EATONS MISS GLACIER 0785

EATONS INEVITABLE 5221

EATONS PREDICTOR 9230

EATONS MISS RHODORA 8339

EATONS MISS RHODORA 5736

EATONS STELLAR 1029

EATONS MISS RHODORA 7518

EATONS MISS GLACIER 0785

EATONS INEVITABLE 5221

WCR SIR FAB MAC 809

HBR LADY MACK 459 P

HBR LADY LIZ 721 P

HBR IMPACT

JWK IMPRESSIVE D040 ET

WCR MISS CENTURY 920 TWN

WCR SIR FA MAC 2244

FZ MIGHTY MAC POLLED 828

RER ROYAL HANNETTE

RER MS EXPRESSIVE N309

LCR IMPRESSIVE G560

FR AURICULA A202 ET

MISS CAMELOT

BCR POLLED UNLIMITED 003

EATONS ELEMENT 1353

NWMSU AURICULA 077 ET

NWMSU PLATINUM 4108

Extended Pedigree

EATONS PERFORMER 6709

EATONS MISS BIG SANDY

EATONS ALLIANCE 7815

EATONS MISS GLACIER 2541

EATONS PREDICTOR 9230

EATONS MISS FLOWERS 8349

ENTICER RC 249

EATONS MISS CIRCLE 8198

EATONS PERFORMER 6709

EATONS MISS BIG SANDY

EATONS ALLIANCE 7815

EATONS MISS GLACIER 2541

EATONS TRADITION 8805

EATONS MISS MERSTAR 9694

EATONS PERFORMER 6709

EATONS MISS RHODORA 5895

FRISBIE MAC POLLED 257

MISS LW FA BINGO 229

XXI CENTURY

MISS KENO 333

FF SENSATION 17S0 POLLED

HBR LADY COTANO 243

FZ MIGHTY MAC POLLED 828

MCF SCEPERS FIRST LADY

FZ MAC 236 POLLED

MISS J.E.B. 40

MR CAMELOT POLLED

CAB MISS BONAPARTE

LCR SIR ROYAL SAM 790

SD MISS AMOUR

HCR EXPECTATION 269

LCR MS ROYAL HANNA H131

M708062

4108

M613096

F797995

M413653

F625428

05 September 2004

M438532

F742814

M438532

F742921

M234430

F511357

M225504

F429143

M304405

F576980

M365360

RF669897

M304405

F576980

M342800

F523247

M202427

F354249

M243189

F465129

VPM171312

F320701

M182123

F353606

M268978

F422034

M273632

F421598

M304405

F523251

M236793

RF665144

M268978

F422034

M273632

F421598

M287638

F548809

M268978

RF671503

M185428

F159732

M169294

RF565074

VPM218695

RF498006

VPM171312

F394067

VPM122718

PRF62479

M52941

F229611

M56482

F81526

M185396

F286669

M652286

F923149

S

D

BWT

EPD

ACC

WWT

EPD

ACC

YWT

EPD

ACC

Tot Mat

EPD

ACC

MILK

EPD

ACC

   -3.1      29      47      13     -1

Name Reg #

D.O.B.PH#

EPD'S.

 0.81  0.69  0.62  0.36

11700 N.W. PLAZA CIRCLE, KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI 64153    Tel: (816) 464 - 5977  Fax: (816)  464-5759


